Drinkware / Mugs and tumblers / Glasses and Carafes

Ukiyo borosilicate glass with silicone lid and sleeve

SKU: TP1P432.709
Categorie: Drinkware
Disponibilitate: In stoc (1096)

Enjoy your coffee at work or at home in this Ukiyo borosilicate glass with silicone lid and sleeve. The

cup has a nice grip and a slim shape. A small vent in the lid allows steam to escape to prevent
pressure build-up. BPA free. Capacity 360ml.

General information
Brand

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Color

_Color_Hex

Item Height CM

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions
Product Life Cycle

Material

Countries of Origin

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Variable Data Printing
Custom Sleeve

Gift Wrapping

Restricted Countries For Sale

Variations
Attribute SKU

#EOCFBD [ |

TP1P432.709

0.77 KG

Ukiyo

482C

8,5

5,5
8,5x55x11cm
187

48

30

10

1

30 x 10 mm

Pad print

item front up
brown

#EOCFBD

11

8,6

8,6

12

8,6 x 8,6 x12cm
Outlet

Glass, Silicone
CHN

242

39,5

39,5

39
39,5x39,5x39cm
11,6

12

CO02 Engraving 3, Pad Print Drinkware
Pad Print Drinkware
true

true

true

DEU

Stock
1096



